

Signature_

Broodmare nomination form

Kentucky Walking Horse Breeders Incentive Fund 10610 US Hwy 62W, Princeton, Kentucky 42445 Phone 270.350.5460

www.kwhbif.com kwhbif@yahoo.com

Date_

| Date that mare was in Kentucky/_ | / to/ entire life |
|--|---|
| Farm or Stable where mare foaled | Registered mare owner(s) information: |
| Name | Name |
| Address | Address |
| City, State, Zip | City, State, Zip |
| County | County |
| Farm phone | Phone |
| Email | Email |
| Person standing stallion | |
| Nomination fees and deadlines: 1. Nominations must be made by June 1s 2. \$50.00 one time fee | • |
| | |
| Nominations must be made by June 1s S50.00 one time fee (\$10.00 of the nomination fee will be used for membership for the KWHBIF) "Any attempt in connection with the Kentucky Walking Holinformation to KY breed affiliates or government officials, appropriate disciplinary action by the Kentucky Walking H administrative, civil and criminal penalties that may apply." | - The mare must foal in Kentucky -The mare must be in Kentucky 45 days prior to foaling rse Breeders Incentive Fund to provide false or misleading or to otherwise engage in fraudulent activity, shall result in |
| 1. Nominations must be made by June 1s 2. \$50.00 one time fee (\$10.00 of the nomination fee will be used for membership for the KWHBIF) "Any attempt in connection with the Kentucky Walking Holinformation to KY breed affiliates or government officials, appropriate disciplinary action by the Kentucky Walking Hadministrative, civil and criminal penalties that may apply." | - The mare must foal in Kentucky -The mare must be in Kentucky 45 days prior to foaling rse Breeders Incentive Fund to provide false or misleading or to otherwise engage in fraudulent activity, shall result in orse Breeders Incentive Fund and the application of all "Any owner/trainer who is caught nominating doing so will be |
| 1. Nominations must be made by June 1s 2. \$50.00 one time fee (\$10.00 of the nomination fee will be used for membership for the KWHBIF) "Any attempt in connection with the Kentucky Walking Hoinformation to KY breed affiliates or government officials, appropriate disciplinary action by the Kentucky Walking Hadministrative, civil and criminal penalties that may apply, banned for life from the Kentucky Walking Horse Breeders. | - The mare must foal in Kentucky -The mare must be in Kentucky 45 days prior to foaling rse Breeders Incentive Fund to provide false or misleading or to otherwise engage in fraudulent activity, shall result in orse Breeders Incentive Fund and the application of all "Any owner/trainer who is caught nominating doing so will be a Incentive Program and reported to the State of Kentucky. |
| 1. Nominations must be made by June 1s 2. \$50.00 one time fee (\$10.00 of the nomination fee will be used for membership for the KWHBIF) "Any attempt in connection with the Kentucky Walking Horinformation to KY breed affiliates or government officials, appropriate disciplinary action by the Kentucky Walking Hadministrative, civil and criminal penalties that may apply banned for life from the Kentucky Walking Horse Breeders By signing below owner agrees: | - The mare must foal in Kentucky -The mare must be in Kentucky 45 days prior to foaling rese Breeders Incentive Fund to provide false or misleading or to otherwise engage in fraudulent activity, shall result in orse Breeders Incentive Fund and the application of all "Any owner/trainer who is caught nominating doing so will be a Incentive Program and reported to the State of Kentucky. mares papers |

(owner)